Master of Public Health - Semester 1
Module 108: Introduction to Health Policy and Management (HPM)

Coordinator: Suzanne Babich

Room: GS MSH-EHESP 20, avenue George Sand 93210 Saint-Denis

January 15-18, 2024

Monday January 15

Tuesday January 16

Wednesday January 17

Thursday January 18

Friday

Room: GS + PS RdC

12:00 pm Lunch

Room: GS + PS RdC

Room: GS + PS RdC

1:00 pm
Health care quality

Prof. Suzanne Babich

4:00pm

Adjourn

Room : GS + PSRdC & 310

1:00 pm

Groups meet to discuss policy
projects

Prof. Odessa Dariel

Please note that small changes could occur due to factors beyond our control




Master of Public Health - Semester 1
Module 108: Introduction to Health Policy and Management (HPM)

Coordinator: Suzanne Babich

Room: GS MSH-EHESP 20, avenue George Sand 93210 Saint-Denis

Monday January 22

Tuesday January 23

Wednesday January 24

Thursday January 25

Friday

Room: GS + PS RdC

Room: GS + PS RdC

Room: GS + PS RdC

1:00-4:00 pm

Health systems Architecture &
Financing Part 2

Matthias Brunn, Sciences Po
(confirmed)

4:00 pm
Adjourn

4:15-7:15 : Spanish classes

Room : GS + PSRdC & 310

12:00 pm Lunch

1:00 pm

Health disparities and
access to healthcare

Prof. Patricia LONCLE
(EHESP)
(confirmed)

Please note that small changes could occur due to factors beyond our control

January 22-25, 2024




Master of Public Health - Semester 2 Feburary 12-15, 2024
Module 109: Introduction to Health policy and Management (HPM)

Coordinator: Suzanne Babich Room: GS MSH-EHESP 20, avenue George Sand 93210 Saint-Denis
Monday February 12 Tuesday February 13 Wednesday February 14 Thursday February 15 Friday
Room: GS + PS RdC Room: GS + PS RdC Room: GS + PS RdC Room : GS + PS RdC & 310

9:00-12:00 : Spanish classes
31 floo

12:00 pm Lunch

1:00 pm

Please note that small changes could occur due to factors beyond our control



Master of Public Health - Semester 2 February 19-22, 2024
Module 109: Introduction to Health policy and management (HPM)

Coordinator: Suzanne Babich Room: GS MSH-EHESP 20, avenue George Sand 93210 Saint-Denis
Monday February 19 Tuesday February 20 Wednesday February 21 Thursday February 22 Friday
Room: GS + PS RdC Room: GS + PS RdC Room: GS + PS RdC Room : GS + PS RdC & 310

Spanish classes

(online)
12:00 pm Lunch
(online)

1:00 pm Spanish classes
Prof. Laurie Marrauld

Health Informatics
(confirmed)

4:00pm

Please note that small changes could occur due to factors beyond our control



Master of Public Health - Semester 2 February 26-March 1, 2024
Module 110: Introduction to Health policy and management (HPM)

Coordinator: Suzanne Babich Room: GS MSH-EHESP 20, avenue George Sand 93210 Saint-Denis
Monday February 26 Tuesday February 27 Wednesday February 28 Thursday February 29 Friday March 01
Room: GS + PS RdC Room: GS + PS RdC Room: GS + PS RdC

Health policy and management:
Practical case applications

Sue Babich

12:00 pm Lunch

12:00 pm Lunch
1:00 pm

1:00 pm
Health policy and management:

Policy analyses: Cases from | pctica| case applications

around the world
Sue Babich

Reflection: Policy analyses
Discussion: Careers in global
health

Modules evaluation

Sue Babich

4:00 pm
Adjourn

Please note that small changes could occur due to factors beyond our control



